
COCKTAILS

Classic Margarita 
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice

Flavoured Margarita

Mojito
Rum, lime, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda

Flavoured Mojito

Manhattan
Canadian club whisky, vermouth, angostura bitters

Singapore Sling
Gin, cherry brandy, lime juice, angostura bitters

Mai Tai
Rum, amaretto, triple sec, orange juice, grenadine syrup

Piña Colada
Rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lime juice

DIGESTIVES

Irish Coffee
Irish whisky, sugar, coffee, whipped cream

Royal Coffee
Cognac, sugar, coffee, whipped cream

Mexican Coffee
Kahlúa, sugar, coffee, whipped cream

AED

50

60

50

60

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

60

All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

SPIRITS

Apéritifs
Aperol, Campari, Martini Bianco, Martini Extra Dry, Martini Rosso,
Pimm’s No.1

Gin
Beefeater, Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray No. 10, Hendrick's

Vodka
Skyy

Russian Standard Platinum

Belvedere, Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi Black, Bacardi White Superior, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Havana Club Añejo Reserva

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Classic, Jose Cuervo Gold

Patrón Silver, Patrón XO Cafe

Scotch Whisky
Dewar’s White Label 12 years, Ballantine’s 12 years,
Chivas Regal 12 years

Premium Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Chivas Regal 18 years

Amercian Whisky
Jack Daniels No. 7

Gentlemen’s Jack

45

40

50

40

50

60

40

40

65

40

65

45

50



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

Irish Whisky
John Jameson

Scotch Single Malts
Glenfiddich 12 years, Glenmorangie 10 years, Macallan12 years

Glenlivet 12 years

Glenfiddich 18 years

Cognac
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Hennessy X.O.

Port and Sherry
Cockburn Ruby Port, Tio Pepe

Liqueur
Amaretto Di Saronno, Baileys, Cointreau, Drambuie, Kahlúa,
Limoncello DelSole, Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Jägermeister Bitter,
Malibu

BEERS

Bottled Beer
Asahi, Heineken, Budweiser, Bira Moretti, Corona

Guinness

Paulaner Weissbier, Bulmers

Draft Beer
Heineken

Peroni

60

55

95

45

60

115

40

40

42

55

28      42

28      42

49

Half Pint     Pint



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

CHAMPAGNE

France
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label

Ruinart

SPARKLING WINE

Italy
Martini Prosecco D.O.C., Prosecco, Veneto

SPARKLING ROSÉ WINE

Italy
Martini Sparkling Rosé, Demi-sec, Veneto

WHITE WINE

Australia
De Bortolli, Pinot Grigio, South Eastern Australia

Jindalee, Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia

Jindalee, Sauvignon Blanc, South Eastern Australia

Germany
Deep Roots, Riesling, Rheinhessen

France
Château De Marsan, Bordeaux Blanc, Bordeaux

Italy
Corte Giarra, Pinot Grigio, Veneto

2100

80      350

700

750

390

310

55      195

55      195

60      235

285

290



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

New Zealand
Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

South Africa
False Bay, Chenin Blanc, Sommerset West

RED WINE

France
Château Bel-Air, Bordeaux Blend, Bordeaux

Domaine Gayda, Figure Libre, Cabernet Franc, Brugairolles

Italy
Corte Giara, Valpolicella DOC, Valpolicella

Ruffino, Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano, Sangiovese, Tuscany DOCG

Prunotto, Nebbiolo d’ Alba, Nebbiolo, Piedmont

Dezzani, Barbaresco DOG, Nebbiolo, Piedmont

Chile
Casillero del Diablo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley

Casillero del Diablo, Pinot Noir, Casablanca Valley

Casillero del Diablo, Merlot, Rapel Valley

Jindalee, Shiraz, Shiraz, South Eastern Austraia

415

60      235

300

575

285

700

615

575

60      235

60      235

60      235

55      195



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

ROSE WINE

France
Mirabeau Pure, Grenache – Syrah, Côtes de Provence

South Africa
Boschendal Classics, Blanc de Noir, Merlot - Cabernet - Shiraz,
Western Cape

Chile
Casillero Del Diablo, Shiraz, Central Valley

MOCKTAILS

CaiBerrynha
Mixed berries muddled with lime, sugar, cranberry juice

Watermelon Blossom
Watermelon juice, pomegranate juice, fresh mint, raspberries

The Vida Mocktail
Guava, orange, apple, pineapple, mango, watermelon juice,
grenadine syrup 

Virgin Mojito

Flavoured Virgin Mojito

ICED TEA

Classic Iced Tea
Black tea, lemon juice

Lychee Iced Tea
Lychee, earl grey tea, lemon juice

Passion Iced Tea
Black tea, passion fruit, lemon juice

270

450

60      235

35

35

35

35

40

35

35

35



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

JUICES / MILKSHAKES

Fresh Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Apple, Mango, Guava

Milkshakes
Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate, Vanilla

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7Up, Diet 7Up, Mirinda, Ginger Ale, Soda, Tonic

Energy Drink

COFFEE

Espresso Single,  American Coffee

Espresso Double

Espresso Macchiato

Cappuccino

Caffé Latte

Turkish Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Add Syrup
Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel, Almond

32

32

25

30

26

26

26

26

5

24

26

22



All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

TEA

Royal Breakfast, French Earl Grey, Geisha Blossom, Chamomile, Red of Arabia,

Waterfruit Green, Royal Darjeeling, Spice Route, Peppermint

Moroccan Tea

Jasmine Pearls

WATER

Baata Still

Baata Sparkling

Local Water

22

32

36

18      26

15      20

18      26

Small    Large



Creamed mushrooms, poached hen’s egg,
charred sourdough

Eggs and Mushrooms

Avocado compote and slices, poached 
eggs, smoked salmon, flax seed powder,
charred sourdough

Avocado Salmon

Ricotta and Turkey
Ricotta cheese, turkey ham, scrambled
eggs, brown toast

The Classic
Chicken or Beef sausages, mushrooms,
tomatoes, hash brown, baked beans,
turkey bacon, choice of eggs

Grill Breakfast
Turkey bacon, 2 poached eggs, spinach,
grilled tomatoes, charred sourdough

Homemade granola, natural yoghurt,
berry compote, poached fruits, flax seeds,
agave syrup

One Pot Shot

Oats and quinoa, cinnamon, toasted
almonds, honey, cooked with choice of:
Almond milk, Soy milk, Rice milk

Porridge

Breakfast Of Champions

Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood



2 poached eggs, turkey ham, spinach,
hollandaise sauce, English muffin

Vida Benedict

Egg White Omelette Soufflé
Fluffy and lightly baked egg white,
spinach, smoked salmon, rocket and
pomegranate salad

French Toast
Thick cut brioche, caramelised bananas
and figs, hazelnuts, salted caramel

Traditional American pancake, turkey
bacon, maple syrup

American Pancake

Freshly baked, berry compote, maple
syrup, Chantilly cream

Vanilla Waffles

2 poached eggs, spinach, smoked salmon,
hollandaise sauce, English muffin

Vida Royale

3 Egg Omelette
Rocket and pomegranate salad, served
with the choice of:
Tomato fondue, Cheese, Mushrooms,
Peppers, Turkey ham, Smoked salmon,
Onions, Dill, Ricotta

Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

IT’S ALWAYS BREAKFAST O’CLOCK (until 4.00pm)

One Pot Shot
Homemade granola, natural yoghurt,berry compote, poached fruits,
flax seeds, agave syrup

Eggs and Mushrooms
Creamed mushrooms, poached hen’s egg, charred sourdough

Avocado Salmon
Avocado compote and slices, poached eggs, smoked salmon,
flax seed powder, charred sourdough

The Classic
Chicken or beef sausages, mushrooms, tomatoes, hash brown, 
baked beans, turkey bacon, your choice of eggs

Vida Bendict
2 poached eggs, turkey ham, spinach, hollandaise sauce, English muffin

Vida Royale
2 poached eggs, spinach, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce,
English muffin

Egg White Omlette Soufflé
Fluffy and lightly baked, smoked salmon, spinach, rocket and 
pomegranate salad

SOUP / SALADS

Nice N Easy 
Chef's soup of choice

Lean Green
Charred asparagus, mange tout, broccoli tops, spinach, peas,
pumpkin seeds, lemon dressing
Add chicken breast - AED 43
Add salmon fillet - AED 53

Beet It
Heirloom beetroot salad, walnuts, blue cheese, honey dressing

AED

35

40

50

45

40

45

45

40

39

47



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

Romaine Wasnt Built In A Day
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, turkey bacon, grain croutons, parmesan,
caesar dressing
Add chicken strips - AED 20
Add shrimps - AED 31

Hot Tuna
Tuna loin, bean sprouts, mooli, mushrooms, carrot, black and white
sesame seeds, sushi ginger, ponzu dressing

Sweet Soy
Baked sweet potatoes, quinoa, feta, black beans, roasted squash, mint,
cashews, soya reduction
Add chicken strips - AED 20

FLATBREADS / SANDWICHES

Good Avo
Warm flatbread, avocado, lime, smoked salmon, dill and yoghurt

Cara De La Mozz
Warm flatbread, caramelised onions, mozzarella, pine nuts,
balsamic caramel

Beef Eater
Homemade beef burger and brisket, turkey bacon, fried egg,
cheddar cheese, gherkin, brioche bun, fat chips (available with chicken)

Oh Brie
Smoked turkey ham, melted brie, cranberries, figs, garden leaves,
charred sourdough

El Benedictus
3 poached eggs, spinach, English muffin, asparagus, hollandaise sauce
Add smoked salmon - AED 18
Add turkey ham - AED 15

59

55

55

45

75

41

30

59



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

SHARING STYLE PIZZA BOARDS

Herbie
Tomatoes, mushrooms, olives, artichokes, capsicum, garlic oil,
mozzarella, served with rocket salad and creamy dip

T-Rex
Beef pepperoni, shredded chicken, turkey ham, chili flakes, tomatoes,
jalapeño peppers, mozzarella, served with rocket salad and barbeque dip

Poseidon
Shrimps, calamari, anchovies, capers, olives, lemon oil, tomatoes,
mozzarella, served with rocket salad and marie rose dip

ON THE SIDE

Fat Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Skinny Chips

Steamed Veg

Side Salad

54

58

66

10

20

15

15

15



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

START

Prawn Marie
Avocado, shrimp, confit tomatoes, Marie Rose

Super Q
Black and white quinoa, charred capsicum, flaked almonds, kale, broccoli,
pears

Arabia
Hummus, moutabel, tabbouleh, vine leaves, flatbread, tahini and harissa

Pea and Mint
Chickpea and mint falafel, spring onion, mint and yoghurt dressing

Ocean's 8
Octopus confit, rocket pesto, squid ink, split citrus dressing

Chicken or the Egg
Chicken terrine, sweetcorn, poached hens egg

Best of the seasons Soup
Seasonal vegetable soup, crisp bread, olive oil

Hot Stuff
Cheese rakakat, lamb kibbeh, za'atar dressing

Mezzeh by Half Meter
Hummus, moutable, tabbouleh, cheese rokkakat, falafel

Mezzeh by Meter
Hummus, moutable, tabbouleh, cheese rokkakat, falafel, fattoush,
vine leaves, spinach fatayer, patata harra, sajouk

SALAD

Smokey Joe
Hot smoked chicken, garden leaves, capsicum, artichoke, Japanese radish,
bbq dressing

AED

58

45

60

35

55

45

40

45

92

180

45



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

Tuna Bliss
Tuna steak, carrot, kale, sesame seeds, nashi pear, sushi ginger, ponzu sauce

Lean Green
Charred asparagus, mange tout, broccoli tops, spinach, peas, pumpkin seeds,
lemon dressing

MAIN

Aïoli
Poached tiger prawns, garlic polenta, bok choy, lemon butter

Drop the Bass
Roasted seabass, thyme potato, ratatouille, capers

The Scott
Salmon fillet, pickled cucumber, wholegrain potatoes, baby gem, wasabi

Veal 2 ways
Loin and sweetbread, parsnip, red cabbage, coffee and chocolate

Classic Fillet
Poached and roasted, mushroom, onion cake, red grape caramel

Shish T
Chicken skewers, sumac potatoes, onion and zataar salad

It's a wrap!
Arabic spiced chicken, saj wrap, tomato, pickles, sweet potato fries

The Griller
Lamb chops, lamb kofte, beef skewer, shish taouk, sultana rice,
sambal olek mayo

Vegetables Garden
Pumpkin and turnip roast, kohlrabi textures, savoy greens,
chlorophyll dressing

Mr. Aubergine
Baked, pureed, fried, Levant cheese, pomegranate

130

189

109

99

160

169

67

189

60

60

59

39



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

PASTA

3 Ps
Pesto, pine nuts, parmesan

Gifts of the Sea
Mussels, confit squid, shrimp’s shellfish reduction

Mamma Mia
Slow cooked minced beef, carrots, onions, pomodoro sauce

Turkey Carbs
Turkey bacon, chicken, mushrooms, soft poached egg, béchamel

Mrs. Arabbiatta
Chopped green chilies, tomato, rocket and balsamic vinegar
Add tiger shrimps - AED 30

All are possible to be served with a choice of:
Penne, Fusili, Tagliatelle, Gluten Free

PIZZA

Margie
Basil, mozzarella, tomato

Marina
Anchovies, shrimps, olives, capers, rocket, tomato

Buffalo Bill
Chicken, caramelised onions, sweet peppers, bbq sauce, tomato, mozzarella

2 Eggs are better than 1
2 eggs, spinach, garlic, artichokes, tomato, mozzarella

All American Kid
Beef pepperoni, shredded kid meat, goats cheese, mozzarella, tomato,
hot sauce

63

60

71

70

55

62

65

62

56

76



Contains      Dairy,      Gluten,      Nuts,      Seafood
All prices include 10% municipality fee and 10% service charge.

DESSERT

Salty/Sweet
70% cocoa, Maldon sea salt, corn flakes

Cheesy Cake
Butterscotch, popcorn, peanut powder

La Vida Loca
Mango, pineapple, coconut ice cream

Date Me
Dates, muscovado, golden treacle

Vanilla Ice
Vanilla cream, tuile, ice cream

Le Fromage
Artisan seasonal cheeses, quince jelly, homemade crackers

40

40

25

65

45

40


