COCKTAILS	AED
Classic Margarita Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice	50
Flavoured Margarita	60
<b>Mojito</b> Rum, lime, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda	50
Flavoured Mojito	60
Manhattan Canadian club whisky, vermouth, angostura bitters	50
Singapore Sling Gin, cherry brandy, lime juice, angostura bitters	50
<b>Mai Tai</b> Rum, amaretto, triple sec, orange juice, grenadine syrup	50
<b>Piña Colada</b> Rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream	50
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lime juice	50
DIGESTIVES	
Irish Coffee Irish whisky, sugar, coffee, whipped cream	50
Royal Coffee Cognac, sugar, coffee, whipped cream	60
Mexican Coffee Kahlúa, sugar, coffee, whipped cream	50

## **SPIRITS**

Apéritifs Aperol, Campari, Martini Bianco, Martini Extra Dry, Martini Rosso, Pimm's No.1	45
<b>Gin</b> Beefeater, Bombay Sapphire	40
Tanqueray No. 10, Hendrick's	50
<b>Vodka</b> Skyy	40
Russian Standard Platinum	50
Belvedere, Grey Goose	60
<b>Rum</b> Bacardi Black, Bacardi White Superior, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Havana Club Añejo Reserva	40
<b>Tequila</b> Jose Cuervo Classic, Jose Cuervo Gold	40
Patrón Silver, Patrón XO Cafe	65
Scotch Whisky Dewar's White Label 12 years, Ballantine's 12 years, Chivas Regal 12 years	40
<b>Premium Scotch Whisky</b> Johnnie Walker Black Label, Chivas Regal 18 years	65
Amercian Whisky Jack Daniels No. 7	45
Gentlemen's Jack	50

Irish Whisky John Jameson		45
Scotch Single Malts Glenfiddich 12 years, Glenmorangie 10 years, Macallan12 years		60
Glenlivet 12 years		55
Glenfiddich 18 years		95
Cognac Hennessy V.S.O.P.		60
Hennessy X.O.		115
Port and Sherry Cockburn Ruby Port, Tio Pepe		40
<b>Liqueur</b> Amaretto Di Saronno, Baileys, Cointreau, Drambuie, Kahlúa, Limoncello DelSole, Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Jägermeister Bitter, Malibu		40
BEERS		
Bottled Beer Asahi, Heineken, Budweiser, Bira Moretti, Corona		42
Guinness		49
Paulaner Weissbier, Bulmers		55
<b>Draft Beer</b> Heineken	Half Pint 28	Pint 42
Peroni	28	42

CHAMPAGNE	T	
France Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial		700
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label		750
Ruinart		2100
SPARKLING WINE		
Italy Martini Prosecco D.O.C., Prosecco, Veneto	80	350
SPARKLING ROSÉ WINE		
<b>Italy</b> Martini Sparkling Rosé, Demi-sec, Veneto		390
WHITE WINE		
<b>Australia</b> De Bortolli, Pinot Grigio, South Eastern Australia	60	235
Jindalee, Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia	55	195
Jindalee, Sauvignon Blanc, South Eastern Australia	55	195
<b>Germany</b> Deep Roots, Riesling, Rheinhessen		310
France Château De Marsan, Bordeaux Blanc, Bordeaux		290
Italy Corte Giarra, Pinot Grigio, Veneto		285

	Ţ	
<b>New Zealand</b> Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough		415
South Africa False Bay, Chenin Blanc, Sommerset West	60	235
RED WINE		
France Château Bel-Air, Bordeaux Blend, Bordeaux		300
Domaine Gayda, Figure Libre, Cabernet Franc, Brugairolles		575
Italy Corte Giara, Valpolicella DOC, Valpolicella		285
Ruffino, Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano, Sangiovese, Tuscany DOCG		575
Prunotto, Nebbiolo d' Alba, Nebbiolo, Piedmont		700
Dezzani, Barbaresco DOG, Nebbiolo, Piedmont		615
Chile Casillero del Diablo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley	60	235
Casillero del Diablo, Pinot Noir, Casablanca Valley	60	235
Casillero del Diablo, Merlot, Rapel Valley	60	235
Jindalee, Shiraz, Shiraz, South Eastern Austraia	55	195

ROSE WINE	Ţ	
France Mirabeau Pure, Grenache – Syrah, Côtes de Provence		450
South Africa Boschendal Classics, Blanc de Noir, Merlot - Cabernet - Shiraz, Western Cape		270
Chile Casillero Del Diablo, Shiraz, Central Valley	60	235
MOCKTAILS		
CaiBerrynha Mixed berries muddled with lime, sugar, cranberry juice		35
Watermelon Blossom Watermelon juice, pomegranate juice, fresh mint, raspberries		35
The Vida Mocktail Guava, orange, apple, pineapple, mango, watermelon juice, grenadine syrup		35
Virgin Mojito		35
Flavoured Virgin Mojito		40
ICED TEA		
Classic Iced Tea Black tea, lemon juice		35
Lychee Iced Tea Lychee, earl grey tea, lemon juice		35
Passion Iced Tea Black tea, passion fruit, lemon juice		35

# JUICES / MILKSHAKES

Fresh Juices Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Apple, Mango, Guava	32
<b>Milkshakes</b> Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate, Vanilla	32
SOFT DRINKS	
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7Up, Diet 7Up, Mirinda, Ginger Ale, Soda, Tonic	25
Energy Drink	30
COFFEE	
Espresso Single, American Coffee	22
Espresso Double	26
Espresso Macchiato	24
Cappuccino	26
Caffé Latte	26
Turkish Coffee	26
Hot Chocolate	26
Add Syrup Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel, Almond	5

# TEA

Royal Breakfast, French Earl Grey, Geisha Blossom, Chamomile, Red of Arabia Waterfruit Green, Royal Darjeeling, Spice Route, Peppermint	3,	22
Moroccan Tea		32
Jasmine Pearls		36
WATER	Small	Large
Baata Still	18	26
Baata Sparkling	18	26
Local Water	15	20

## **Breakfast Of Champions**

One Pot Shot © © ® Homemade granola, natural yoghurt, berry compote, poached fruits, flax seeds, agave syrup

Porridge © ® Oats and quinoa, cinnamon, toasted almonds, honey, cooked with choice of: Almond milk, Soy milk, Rice milk

Eggs and Mushrooms © © Creamed mushrooms, poached hen's egg, charred sourdough

Avocado Salmon (D) (G) (S)
Avocado compote and slices, poached eggs, smoked salmon, flax seed powder, charred sourdough

Ricotta and Turkey © © Ricotta cheese, turkey ham, scrambled eggs, brown toast

The Classic © © Chicken or Beef sausages, mushrooms, tomatoes, hash brown, baked beans, turkey bacon, choice of eggs

Grill Breakfast © © Turkey bacon, 2 poached eggs, spinach, grilled tomatoes, charred sourdough Vida Benedict © © 2 poached eggs, turkey ham, spinach, hollandaise sauce, English muffin

Vida Royale © © © 2 poached eggs, spinach, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce, English muffin

Vanilla Waffles © © Freshly baked, berry compote, maple syrup, Chantilly cream

American Pancake ® © Traditional American pancake, turkey bacon, maple syrup

French Toast © © Thick cut brioche, caramelised bananas and figs, hazelnuts, salted caramel

Egg White Omelette Soufflé ® Fluffy and lightly baked egg white, spinach, smoked salmon, rocket and pomegranate salad

3 Egg Omelette (1)
Rocket and pomegranate salad, served with the choice of:
Tomato fondue, Cheese, Mushrooms, Peppers, Turkey ham, Smoked salmon, Onions, Dill, Ricotta

IT'S ALWAYS BREAKFAST O'CLOCK (until 4.00pm)	AED
One Pot Shot © © N Homemade granola, natural yoghurt, berry compote, poached fruits, flax seeds, agave syrup	35
Eggs and Mushrooms © © Creamed mushrooms, poached hen's egg, charred sourdough	40
Avocado Salmon © © © S Avocado compote and slices, poached eggs, smoked salmon, flax seed powder, charred sourdough	50
The Classic © © Chicken or beef sausages, mushrooms, tomatoes, hash brown, baked beans, turkey bacon, your choice of eggs	45
Vida Bendict © © 2 poached eggs, turkey ham, spinach, hollandaise sauce, English muffin	40
Vida Royale ® © S 2 poached eggs, spinach, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce, English muffin	45
Egg White Omlette Soufflé (§) Fluffy and lightly baked, smoked salmon, spinach, rocket and pomegranate salad	45
SOUP / SALADS	
Nice N Easy Chef's soup of choice	40
Lean Green Charred asparagus, mange tout, broccoli tops, spinach, peas, pumpkin seeds, lemon dressing Add chicken breast - AED 43 Add salmon fillet - AED 53	39
Beet It	47

Romaine Wasnt Built In A Day (®) (\$) Romaine lettuce, anchovies, turkey bacon, grain croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing Add chicken strips - AED 20 Add shrimps - AED 31	41
Hot Tuna (8) (8) Tuna loin, bean sprouts, mooli, mushrooms, carrot, black and white sesame seeds, sushi ginger, ponzu dressing	59
Sweet Soy (D) (N) Baked sweet potatoes, quinoa, feta, black beans, roasted squash, mint, cashews, soya reduction Add chicken strips - AED 20	55
FLATBREADS / SANDWICHES	
Good Avo ® © S Warm flatbread, avocado, lime, smoked salmon, dill and yoghurt	55
Cara De La Mozz © © N Warm flatbread, caramelised onions, mozzarella, pine nuts, balsamic caramel	45
Beef Eater ① ⑥ Homemade beef burger and brisket, turkey bacon, fried egg, cheddar cheese, gherkin, brioche bun, fat chips (available with chicken)	75
Oh Brie (1) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	59
El Benedictus © © 3 poached eggs, spinach, English muffin, asparagus, hollandaise sauce Add smoked salmon - AED 18 Add turkey ham - AED 15	30

# SHARING STYLE PIZZA BOARDS

Herbie ® © Tomatoes, mushrooms, olives, artichokes, capsicum, garlic oil, mozzarella, served with rocket salad and creamy dip	54
T-Rex ① © Beef pepperoni, shredded chicken, turkey ham, chili flakes, tomatoes, jalapeño peppers, mozzarella, served with rocket salad and barbeque dip	58
Poseidon (D) (G) (S) Shrimps, calamari, anchovies, capers, olives, lemon oil, tomatoes, mozzarella, served with rocket salad and marie rose dip	66
ON THE SIDE	
Fat Chips	15
Sweet Potato Fries	15
Skinny Chips	10
Steamed Veg	20
Side Salad	15

START	AED
Prawn Marie ® ® Avocado, shrimp, confit tomatoes, Marie Rose	58
Super Q N Black and white quinoa, charred capsicum, flaked almonds, kale, broccoli, pears	45
Arabia	55
Pea and Mint ® © Chickpea and mint falafel, spring onion, mint and yoghurt dressing	35
Ocean's 8 ⑤ Octopus confit, rocket pesto, squid ink, split citrus dressing	60
Chicken or the Egg © © Chicken terrine, sweetcorn, poached hens egg	45
Best of the seasons Soup © © Seasonal vegetable soup, crisp bread, olive oil	40
Hot Stuff ® © Cheese rakakat, lamb kibbeh, za'atar dressing	45
Mezzeh by Half Meter ① ⓒ ൜ Hummus, moutable, tabbouleh, cheese rokkakat, falafel	92
Mezzeh by Meter ① ⑥ ⑥ N Hummus, moutable, tabbouleh, cheese rokkakat, falafel, fattoush, vine leaves, spinach fatayer, patata harra, sajouk	180
SALAD	
Smokey Joe <sup>®</sup> Hot smoked chicken, garden leaves, capsicum, artichoke, Japanese radish, bbq dressing	45

Tuna Bliss ® © Tuna steak, carrot, kale, sesame seeds, nashi pear, sushi ginger, ponzu sauce	59
<b>Lean Green</b> Charred asparagus, mange tout, broccoli tops, spinach, peas, pumpkin seeds, lemon dressing	39
MAIN	
Aïoli ® ® Poached tiger prawns, garlic polenta, bok choy, lemon butter	189
Drop the Bass ① ⑤ Roasted seabass, thyme potato, ratatouille, capers	130
The Scott © © Salmon fillet, pickled cucumber, wholegrain potatoes, baby gem, wasabi	109
Veal 2 ways   Description of the control of the con	169
Classic Fillet    Poached and roasted, mushroom, onion cake, red grape caramel	160
Shish T (D) Chicken skewers, sumac potatoes, onion and zataar salad	99
It's a wrap!	67
The Griller © © Lamb chops, lamb kofte, beef skewer, shish taouk, sultana rice, sambal olek mayo	189
Vegetables Garden © © Pumpkin and turnip roast, kohlrabi textures, savoy greens, chlorophyll dressing	60
Mr. Aubergine © © Baked, pureed, fried, Levant cheese, pomegranate	60

## **PASTA**

3 Ps © © Pesto, pine nuts, parmesan	56
Gifts of the Sea ① ② ③ Mussels, confit squid, shrimp's shellfish reduction	76
Mamma Mia © © Slow cooked minced beef, carrots, onions, pomodoro sauce	71
Turkey Carbs © © Turkey bacon, chicken, mushrooms, soft poached egg, béchamel	63
Mrs. Arabbiatta © © Chopped green chilies, tomato, rocket and balsamic vinegar Add tiger shrimps - AED 30	60
All are possible to be served with a choice of: Penne, Fusili, Tagliatelle, Gluten Free	
PIZZA	
Margie © © Basil, mozzarella, tomato	55
Marina D G S Anchovies, shrimps, olives, capers, rocket, tomato	70
Buffalo Bill © © Chicken, caramelised onions, sweet peppers, bbq sauce, tomato, mozzarella	62
2 Eggs are better than 1 <sup>®</sup> <sup>©</sup> 2 eggs, spinach, garlic, artichokes, tomato, mozzarella	65
All American Kid © © Beef pepperoni, shredded kid meat, goats cheese, mozzarella, tomato, hot sauce	62

## **DESSERT**

Salty/Sweet	45
Cheesy Cake © © ® Butterscotch, popcorn, peanut powder	40
La Vida Loca	40
Date Me	40
Vanilla Ice	25
Le Fromage ® © Artisan seasonal cheeses, quince jelly, homemade crackers	65